AIVTFN BT TN
Original Cocktails

= ¥1,760
FRY vy, A F v TNy a—2R,
<TFATT A4y, Aav)Fa—i, L)

MATSU_ICHI
(Ko-ji spirits, Pineapple, Madeira, Melon liqueur,
Sansyo)

e ¥1,760
BRY Y, FL—T TNy Va2,
~FA 74 v A I

MATSU_NI
(Sakurao gin, Grapefruit, Madeira, Matcha, Sansyo)

FEHOTIL YV aTIZN—Y AT N

Today’s Fresh Fruit Cocktails
¥2,200~

KIN—=Y BRI AZ Yy 7B T RIIEI 0,
JvTa—LTh THEWZLET,
% Please feel free to talk to our staff if you have preferences

of fruit or other requests. Prices subject to change depending
on the fruit used. Non-alcoholic drinks are also available.

Please pay at the table.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

BFId N[ F—n
Recommend Highballs

JLrvE—L VY4 184 ¥2,200
Glenmorangie 18y

FA v Ay 710 4F ¥1,980
Whistlepig Small Batch Rye 10y

BELilE Yy =Fx—T1LVF ¥1,760
Fuji-sanroku Signature Blend

v — v
Japanese Beer

FUvyN=FZVF (&) ¥1,210
Kirin Heartland (Tap Pilsner)

FAR ZIAFTRAZY b ¥1,540
Guinness Extra Stout

T7He F74 ¥u (JvTira—i) ¥990
Non-Alcoholic Beer Asahi Dry Zero

H A58
Sake by the Glass

FEESHRAISEE (300 ml /M) ¥4,650
Dassai Sake (300 ml bottle)

ERHAERAISEE (300 ml /M) ¥4,620
Asada’s Original Sake (300 ml bottle)

BAHIEBHICTBHENNAELET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
g — e 2R 15% 2 ME STl & T,



AV
Wine by the Glass

AKHDZZ7 A7 A v (K- H) ¥2,200~
Today’s Wine (Red or White)

T IRV % /)N —=a
Champagne by the Glass

AHD I Ay ¥ voN—= 2 ¥2.970
Today’s Champagne

TAY THXa2REVAV
Wine Degustation
¥5,500

Uy VUoN—Z o EIV/f S jlﬁV/fVJ:D
B & A G b T3

From Champagne, White wine, Red wine
3 glasses with your favorite combination

TAVvOHEIHIE., A&y 7ICBREWEbELFEI v,

Please ask our staff about the variety of wine.

Please pay at the table.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

vzl —
Sherry

NVTAYE ) ARV T T4/
Valdespino Ynocente Fino

NARYT TEVYT 4 Y ¥ —F
Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos

<747
Madeira

FUY 2 A7 1912 Y 27—V =
Madeira d’Oliveiras 1912y Verdelho

N—A b 2002 4 TT L
Berbeito 2002y Boal

R)NUVEWw b
Vermouth

VL 7o v
Lillet Blanc

F7vvxy_Y—F74
Dolin Chambéry Dry

AN TS T AN TFH—a7
Carpano Antica Formula

VAR 1k
Lustau Rojo

UFa—

Liqueur

AHN—Ly b TRYVT 4 =Tt EX—

(FHEAER I3 )
Scarlet Aperitivo Bitter

¥1,650

¥1,870

¥8,800

¥2,530

¥1,320

¥1,320

¥1,540

¥1,320

¥1,540

BAHIEBHICTBHENNAELET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
g — e 2R 15% 2 ME STl & T,



AT TN

Cocktails

Y /<_—Z Gin Base 7 L _X— X Rum Base

Vv ih=v2 ¥1,430 A Fx] ¥1,650

Gin & Tonic Daiquiri

¥LL v b ¥1,650 YN TN ¥1,540

Gimlet Sol Cubano

- f—= ¥1,870 Ek—} ¥1,870

Martini Mojito

S —= ¥1,870 HAEY —=% ¥1,870

Negroni Caipirinha

7L vF 75 ¥2,750 Iy IRARTAY— ¥1,650

French 75 XYZ

v % v 71_X— R Vodka Base Fa-—NYTL ¥1,650
Cuba Libre

FTXaIa2—L ¥1,650

7 ¥ — 7~ — X Tequila Base

Moscow Mule

YT 4 Ky ¥1,540 TAI Y =5 ¥1,650
Salty Dog Margarita

IATLYY 2T 4 —= ¥1,870 ~ X F—u ¥1,650
Espresso Martini Matador

TIvTARAT Y — ¥1,870 Abw— ok ¥1,430
Bloody Mary Straw Hat

NTSA R ¥1,650 TN T 4T 7H ¥1,540
Balalaika El Diablo

T INTT Y ¥1,650 HY ¥1,870
Black Russian Paloma

Please pay at the table. BaRFRBBICTEHECLZLET,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and LR ICIIHER A EENTE D,

subject to an additional 15% service charge. Ay — e 2k 15% 2 MAE I Tz T,



717 7  Cocktails

79 V5 —~_—2Z Brandy Base

YA K=

Sidecar

TLFH v E—

Alexander

ZLVF axrsvav
French Connection

TIVT =TV e —
Brandy and Ginger Ale

Yyvw a—X
Jack Rose

L=V TA 7T—T—
Moonlight Cooler

7 A ¥ —~_— X Whisky Base

TARAF— YT —
Whisky Sour

RYUNYRY
Manhattan

Ty P77 —F—
Godfather

e
Rusty Nail

—a—3—7
New York

Please pay at the table.

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥1,980

¥1,870

¥1,870

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and

subject to an additional 15% service charge.

YF¥Fa—n, 74 <_—=RX Liqueur & Wine Base

Fr—Y—Fry 7Yy
Charlie Chaplin

NAF LYy b7 4 X
Violet Fizz

TAV A=)

Americano

Ny T—= (or 7T F=2R)
Bamboo (or Adonis)

TAVAY LES—F

American Lemonade

" A
Kir Royal

~)Ey P ATR
Vermouth & Cassis
*7 4

Kitty

¥1,650

¥1,650

¥1,430

¥1,760

¥1,870

¥2,750

¥1,650

¥1,980

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
Ay — e 2k 15% %2 ME ST z7ZE T,



JARF—
Whisky

EEY £ 2% — Japanese Whisky

ATV ITFTvyFZT 432019
Yoichi Limited Edition 2019

¥39,600

@21 ¥7,700
Hibiki 21y

MY 27y P54 av ¥3,850
The Yamazaki Limited Edition

£ NV ¥1,760
Yoichi NV

R Ty TNTF7vTF—= v F74=vva ¥2,750
Yoichi Apple Brandy Wood Finish

ST~ 4 v 4 —X} ¥2,750
Yoichi Aromatic Yeast

BT v INT Ty R 4=y va
Miyagikyo Apple Brandy Wood Finish ¥2,750

EWE T u=T 4y 74 =R b
Miyagikyo Aromatic Yeast ¥2,750

Please pay at the table.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

EhlEy S =Fr—7L VT
Fuji-Sanroku Signature Blend

EFREvAZAF— 2 v AENL D
The Akkeshi Single Malt Whisky

BREIVAAF—TLYTFy R
The Akkeshi Blended Whisky

A E A VoY P
Sakurao Single Malt Japanese Whisky

FRN v v 7' b
Togouchi Single Malt Japanese Whisky

AFao—XELF TVE ZTL—V
74T
Ichiros Malt & Grain White Label

¥1,760

¥4,400

¥3,080

¥1,980

¥1,980

¥1,980

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
Ay — e 2k 15% %2 ME ST z7ZE T,



7 4 XA¥—  Whisky

A2y F A4 XF— Scotch Whisky

VY ITNAENLDT  Single Malt
ARAH A F  Speyside

P vy b 124 ¥1,760
The Glenlivet 12y

N—VET L VvT 7 b—2013 94 ¥1,980
Carn Mor Glenallachie Distillery 2013 9y

vy 77 vk 154 ¥2,420
The Glen Grant 15y

¥~ v T V124 ¥2,200
The Macallan 12y

Ye~wwvhov Vv FAhA ¥3,300
The Macallan The Harmony Collection Rich Cacao

NATVF&FXVYRNZY Y
Highland & Campbeltown

JLVE—L VY4 AV TF ¥1,540
Glenmorangie The Original

JLrvE—L VY4 184 ¥2,200
Glenmorangie 18y

JLVE—L VY4 P—Fa— ¥3,850
Glenmorangie a tale of Tokyo

I N7 X7 —104F ¥1,650
Edradour 10y

Ly ikady 7 YoNALN)L 154 ¥2,200
The Glendronach Revival 15y

F—Nv 14 ¥2,200
Oban 14y

Please pay at the table.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

T7A47&T 47X Islay & Islands

7—Fxv 7 104
Ardbeg Ten

T—FRy 7Y —_Fa2—
Ardbeg BizarreBQ

T—FXy 7 7vyuY—134
Ardbeg Anthology13y

Z7m 47104
Laphroaig 10y

FZHT =V V16 4F
Lagavulin 16y

FUET 12 4
Bowmore 12y

TN I TT4 297 TT4
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie

2 ) ZJ1— 10 4
Talisker 10y
2 ) I — 114

Talisker 11y

A AH— =14
Talisker Parley

710 7 124
Caol Ila 12y

¥1,760

¥3,850

¥4,400

¥1,760

¥1,980

¥1,760

¥1,760

¥1,760

¥3,520

¥2,970

¥1,760

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
Ay — e 2k 15% %2 ME ST z7ZE T,



7 4 XA¥—  Whisky

7V v5 v F Blended

A2 v F  Scotch

T 27 =X 124
Dewar's 12y

=N Y = 18 4
Chivas Regal 18y

A= Fov— 12 4F
Old Parr 12y

gAY Ny XAER—)LF
Royal Household

NTVEA VLT
Ballantine’s 17y

NT v R4 V30 F
Ballantine’s 30y

¥1,540

¥1,870

¥1,650

¥5,500

¥1,870

¥9,900

08y FFaTdN AR AL VTR ¥3,630

Cladach Natural Cask Strength

XT 7Ty FEALY AVFHT—, 794XV va,

F—=Nv, AVT, THT=V V., ZY R )
% Vatted-Malt (Inchgower, Clynelish, Oban, Caol ila,

Lagavulin, Talisker)

TAYwvT= Irish

Ty aINXTTIv I Tyoa

Bushmills Black Bush

N z j:] —
The Busker

a— 7Y K a—
Roe & Co

IFA by XY —LT
Midleton Very Rare

Please pay at the table.

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

¥1,650

¥1,650

¥1,430

¥3,850

TAY AV, )T 47T Y American , Canadian

¥y X=T)L
Jack Daniel’s

A—H—R~=—7
Maker's Mark

Ty R 7x—FY =7
Woodford Reserve

TANF R —F— 124
Wild Turkey 12y

T7ATH—XRTTFF
Four Roses Super Premium

)70 ) =2 94F
Knob Creek 9y

IV U4 VT LA
Evan Williams

T4 v 2y 710 4

WhistlePig Small Batch Rye 10y

T4 v 2Ly F 15 4F

WhistlePig Estate Oak Rye 15y

¥1,320

¥1,320

¥1,760

¥1,760

¥1,980

¥1,760

¥1,760

¥1,980

¥3,300

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
Ay — e 2k 15% %2 ME ST z7ZE T,



AEY vy
Spirits

¥V Gin

E—7 4 =X — ¥1,210
Beefeater

= V4 ¥1,210
Gordon's

AL — ¥1,210
Tanqueray

RNV — FU/RN—=TV ¥1,650
Tanqueray No.Ten

RY_A BT 74T ¥1,540
Bombay Sapphire

e (FV¥Fr. YITv ) ¥1,320~
Sakurao (Original, Limited)

—vh ATV ¥1,760
Nikka Coffey Gin

Please pay at the table.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and
subject to an additional 15% service charge.

7 4+ A Vodka

X)L T — )L ¥1,760
Belvedere

LA 7= ¥1,760
Grey Goose

AFYFFY (REY) ¥1,430
Stolichnaya (Stoli)

VA AT T VA ¥1,760
Nikka Coffey Vodka

X7a vy h ¥1,210
Zubrowka

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,

gy — e 2R 5% MME S Cnk7ZE E9,



A€V vy Spirits
7 . Rum

ey —n 7S5y
Trois Rivieres Blanc

~ANY—X FLTTFFLETA b

Myers’s Rum Platinum White

ANV FTLFIVFNLE—F

Myers’s Rum Original Dark

NNF DT T T
Havana Club 7y

oY AN 23 4
Ron Zacapa 23y

7 ¥ —7 Tequila

J IR TARY )L )N —
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

7 VR 1800
Jose Cuervo 1800

Nha v oaboN—

Patrén Silver

Nrpryvihrovy
Patron Citronge

Please pay at the table.

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and

subject to an additional 15% service charge.

¥1,870

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,650

¥1,760

¥1,430

¥2,200

¥1,980

¥1,980

A=YV 7, TAHe=% v 7

Cognac , Armagnac

L I—<nxvVSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

RA—ryo— 7374 aVv
Paul Giraud Tradition

~% ¥ —XO
Hennessy XO

v x 7 A304F
Gelas 30y

77 VYA Zu—X 1987

Francis Darroze 1987

ANT 7 PR
Calvados

TI—= o) IT—V 2
Boulard Grand Solage

vavrIJZ Fy >a—Yav XO

Chevalier De Chaulieu XO

77— F )3 v 254
Coeur De Lion 25y

*—N, FT7uN
Marc, Grappa

2= F Yy vy X—=2
Marc de Champagne

_RAUEALIL AT 7y
Berta Oltre 11 Vallo

== FFyo8 Y-
E/)Y 4T 4—=3g - -talv}

Nonino Grappa Cru Monovitigno Picolit

¥1,870

¥2,200

¥3,630

¥2,860

¥3,850

¥1,760

¥2,750

¥3,300

¥1,650

¥1,870

¥2,200

FRFERBHICTEECLZLET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
Ay — e 2k 15% %2 ME ST z7ZE T,



VY UoN—Za
Champagne

RIXN T TV TAvT—Y
Boizel Grand Vintage

RIVvYx ARy L Favx
Bollinger Special Cuvee

TRV 2 7Y 2y b
V¥ FIFA K+ 2020

Taittinger Brut Reserve FIFA BOTTLE 2022

Ky - v bF—n7Yavyh
de Canteneur Brut

A7 o
Boizel Rosé

Please pay at the table.

¥44,000

¥22,000

¥19,800

¥16,500

¥22,000

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and

subject to an additional 15% service charge.

= I
White Wine

¥ 7Y v Va2l
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos

L=y — %7
Rédnaed Chablis

V=L V=Y =3ay 75V
Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc

T AV
Red Wine

Vavl vx YRR Y
Gevrey-Chambertin

Y FRATF7 P Ay ¥Fa—u

Saint-Estéphe De Calon Ségur

Y b= Fy TANTY
Chateau de Tiregand

DGl Vi g e G4
Chateau d'Armailhac

¥27,500

¥15,400

¥15,400

¥33,000

¥15,400

¥13,200

¥23,100

BAHIEBHICTBHENNAELET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
g — e 2R 15% 2 ME STl & T,



N—=Fvx—X%DY
From the Bar

EANL&Y T3
Prosciutto & Salami

EiEe -7V % —F—
Beef Jerky

F— G DY
Assorted Cheeses
L—RX vV RRZ— e F YT F

Raisins Butter Original

Faal—MEREDY

Assorted Chocolates

FZ4 70—
Assorted Dried Fruits

HERBlv 7 1 &
Homemade Pickles

TV I RIS
Mixed Nuts

AT FFy IR
Salted Banana Chips

fiillio 7 &

Kakiyama’s Rice Crackers

Please pay at the table.

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and

subject to an additional 15% service charge.

¥1,870
¥1,210

¥1,650

¥1,430

¥1,540

¥1,320
¥990

¥830

¥880

¥880

7—F
Food

21:00 L.O (+#EH X 20:00 L.O)
21:00 L.O (Sat 20:00 L.O)

HEIRE X =2— From Asada’s Kitchen

2 7 — F{HIE ¥5,280
Wagyu Steak Dinner

i INGK - BT X Small Dish, Salad,
A4 v H4AT—% (80g) Wagyu Steak (80 g),
BRE THR - BRI Rice & Miso soup,

7 ¥ — b Dessert

AN TEOIRELE LT, HAMERHS 5
BEOBREE, 2FAEHENLELET,

BAR MATSU is delighted to offer exclusive access to
extraordinary menu items from the Asada kitchen.

HABERHDERE X Y From Asada’s Kitchen

M2 757—% (80¢g) ¥3,300
Japanese Wagyu Beef Steak (80 g)

oI =onA VI (BHE - WEHA) ¥2,640
Golden Pork Fillet Cutlet Mini Rice Bowl

with Japanese Pickles and Miso Soup m &2
AYHVE B E—2R) ¥1,650
Pork Cutlet Sandwiches (3 pieces) ﬁ ﬁa
EKHOTFTbEEX (WHR) ¥1,540
Asada’s Soba (Cold buckwheat noodles) m
749 a&FvTR ¥1,980
Fish and Chips m &
ZLVvFT7 74 ¥1,100

French Fries

ELEEZET ¥1,100
Japanese Style Omelet m
5 A ¥990
Deep-Fried Gingko Nuts

~L Z ¥880
Pickled Mackerel

BAHIEBHICTBHENNAELET,
LB I IIHBEBISE ENTE Y,
g — e 2R 15% 2 ME STl & T,



